NMC-CTNxxx-yy-RL-WT-100
NIKOMAX coupler nylon cable ties - opening,
white, pack of 100 pcs.
Ties are used when laying and installing communication cables and electrical equipment. It is the main
way of fixing the cable to trays, brackets and other suitable equipment, provide high strength and
reliability of fixation.
Ties made of nylon and are designed for installation and operation in the room.
The coupler nylon cable ties - opening have a possibility of repeated use due to the special
device of the lock mechanism. The use of this type of screed is the most convenient way to cable
ties.
Basic equipment:
Nylon cable ties 100 pcs.
Made of nylon
Reusable
Version 1.0
on 09.06.2018
Network Solutions
NIKOMAX Nylon cable ties
NMC-CTNxxx-75-RL-WT-100 NMC-CTNxxx-80-RL-WT-100
Opening
PA66 Nylon
350, 400 mm200, 250, 300 mm
7.5 mm 8.0 mm
Vendor code
Type of
Material
Length
Width
Color
Quantity
Temperature range
Warranty
Packaging
White
100 pcs. / pack
Storage from -40 to +80 ° С. Installation from 0 to +80 ° С. Operation from 0 to +80 ° C
1 year
Plastic bag
Version 1.0
on 09.06.2018
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER TABLE
Vendor code Length, mm       Width, mm Color Qty in
package
Individual packing
Volume, m3 Weight, kg
NMC-CTN200-75-RL-WT-100 200 7.5 White 100 0.000720 0.230
NMC-CTN250-75-RL-WT-100 250 7.5 White 100 0.000900 0.280
NMC-CTN300-75-RL-WT-100 300 7.5 White 100 0.001080 0.330
NMC-CTN350-80-RL-WT-100 350 8.0 White 100 0.002240 0.400
NMC-CTN400-80-RL-WT-100 400 8.0 White 100 0.003200 0.450
Network Solutions
NIKOMAX Nylon cable ties